S H I P P I N G   AVA I L A B L E
301
I S S U E  1 5 G 2 1  R e v . 0 . 1
WWW.IUSEELITE.COM • TEL 1-877-375-5555 • FAX 1-877-375-3333
6”
5”
CERTIFICATIONS
• New York state

and most energy efficient ambient lighting to
replace any lamp type on your existing fixture.
Ordering Guide for Compatible Housing
IC - New Construction Non-IC New Construction IC - For Remodel  Non-IC For Remodel
LD6IC, HLD6IC-AT, LD6-AT, HLD6-AT, B6-AT LD6RIC-AT LD6R-AT, HLD6R-AT
LD600IC-AT, EZ6IC-AT HLD6RIC-AT B6R-AT
B6IC-AT, B6IC-100-AT EZ6IC-AT
B600-IC B6RIC-AT
Ordering Guide for Compatible Housing
IC - New Construction Non-IC New Construction IC - For Remodel  Non-IC For Remodel
LD5IC-AT LD5-AT LD5RIC-AT LD5R-AT
HLD5IC-AT HLD5-AT HLD5RIC-AT HLD5R-AT
B5IC-AT B5-AT B5RIC-AT B5R-AT
B25IC-AT B25RIC-AT
RL628-950L-DIMTR-120-40K	 TEST NO.: EL-061444
INPUT WATTS: 15.8                 LUMENS: 1021                  CRI: 90                 EFFICACY: 65                 CCT: 4000K	 SPACING CRITERIA: 1.14
RL628-950L-DIMTR-120-35K-90-W-WH	 TEST NO.: EL102816
INPUT WATTS: 15.3                 LUMENS: 1338                  CRI: 90                 EFFICACY: 87                 CCT: 3500K	 SPACING CRITERIA: 1.18
Candle Power Distribution (Candelas)
Candle Power Distribution (Candelas)
RC - Ceiling Cavity Reflectance              RW - Wall Reflectance
RC - Ceiling Cavity Reflectance              RW - Wall Reflectance
R
O
O
M
 C
A
VI
TY
 R
A
TI
O
R
O
O
M
 C
A
VI
TY
 R
A
TI
O
Coefficients of Utilization - Zonal Cavity Method
Effective Floor Cavity Reflectance 0.20
Coefficients of Utilization - Zonal Cavity Method
Effective Floor Cavity Reflectance 0.20
Zonal Lumens Summary
Zonal Lumens Summary
                   0
Candela Tabulation
                   0
Candela Tabulation
Lumens Per Zone
Lumens Per Zone
Zone Lumens
0-10 55.16
10-20 152.66
20-30 216.57
30-40 223.29
40-50 164.65
50-60 97.99
60-70 62.15
70-80 36.01
80-90 12.11
Zone Lumens
0-10 67.20
10-20 188.53
20-30 272.54
30-40 288.52
40-50 225.63
50-60 141.12
60-70 87.53
70-80 49.47
80-90 17.03
Luminance (Average candela/M2)